LB304-Membership Dues and Lobbying fees

Paid in FY 2024-2025

City of Broken Bow

Biblionix

Central Nebraska Development District
Heartland Clerk Association

League of NE Municipalities

Nebraska Library Association

Nebraska Overdrive

NE Municipal Clerks Association
NEMSA

Melham Wellness Center

Mid-States Organized Crime Info Center
Police Chief Association of NE Municipal

Police Officers Association of NE

Broken Bow Municipal Utilities

League of Nebraska Municipalities
Nebraska Power Review Board
Nebraska Rural Water Association

Nebraska Water Resource Association

$2,090.00
$5,609.60
$20.00
$11,242.00
$210.00
$500.00
$150.00
810.00
$4,970.00
$100.00
$120.00

$140.00

$2,367
$1,250.60
$500.00

$105.00



