LB304-Membership Dues and Lobbying fees

Paid in FY 2024-2025

City of Broken Bow

Biblionix	\$2,090.00
Central Nebraska Development District	\$5,609.60
Heartland Clerk Association	\$20.00
League of NE Municipalities	\$11,242.00
Nebraska Library Association	\$210.00
Nebraska Overdrive	\$500.00
NE Municipal Clerks Association	\$150.00
NEMSA	810.00
Melham Wellness Center	\$4,970.00
Mid-States Organized Crime Info Center	\$100.00
Police Chief Association of NE Municipal	\$120.00
Police Officers Association of NE	\$140.00

Broken Bow Municipal Utilities

League of Nebraska Municipalities	\$2,367
Nebraska Power Review Board	\$1,250.60
Nebraska Rural Water Association	\$500.00
Nebraska Water Resource Association	\$105.00